
 
  



SHOPPING BUS & SOCIAL BUS PROGRAMME Oct Nov Dec 2021 
The Ring & Ride (Shopper Bus and Social Bus) service is expanding in HD8. 
Please call us on 01484 860077 M-F 10-3 to book and pay for your trip(s).  Once 
booked and paid for, place a tick on your form to help you remember. 
 

Trip 
Ref 

Date Day Destination Cost Pick Up 
From 

Est 
Time 

Booked 
 

 

1 6 Oct Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  

2 13 Oct Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  

3 20 Oct Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  

4 27 Oct Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  

5 3 Nov Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  

6 10 Nov Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  
7 17 Nov Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  

8 24 Nov Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  

9 26 Nov Fri Barnsley Town Centre £6 09:00 4hr  

10 1 Dec Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  

11 8 Dec Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  

12 10 Dec Fri Barnsley Town Centre £6 09:00 4hr  

13 14 Dec Tue Batley Mill Village £8 09:30 5hr  

14 15 Dec Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  

15 17 Dec Fri Barnsley Town Centre £6 09:00 4hr  

16 21 Dec Tue Tong Garden Centre £8 09:30 5hr  

17 22 Dec Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  

18 29 Dec Wed Morrisons, Waterloo £6 09:30 3hr  
 

Contact us on 01484 860077 to book and pay for your seat. 
 
Covid Rules will continue to affect our Terms of Carriage.   

• Please wear a mask on our transport 

• We will have hand sanitizer for your use when boarding 

• We will clean the minibus between uses 
 


